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Women / 9 / Jr1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Barksdale112
NC-Sonshine

9.475 9.600 9.6509.550 38.275
3T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Catherine Guy128
MI-Capital City

9.400 9.425 9.7509.450 38.025
6T 6 4T 1 2 

2 

Nyah Beard110
IL-GAR

9.375 9.300 9.5009.525 37.700
9T 9T 3 5T 3 

3 

Natalia Jacoby115
OH-Diva

9.300 9.550 9.4009.350 37.600
14T 3 9 15T 4 

4 

Caylee Cain108
NC-Southeastern

9.475 9.625 9.4508.750 37.300
3T 1 17T 10T 5 

5 

Jaydyn Stinson111
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.100 9.225 9.5009.375 37.200
20T 14 7T 5T 6 

6 

Kennedy Abercrombie120
VA-Capital

9.325 8.750 9.7009.375 37.150
11T 24 7T 2 7T

7T

Isabella Anzola101
GA-Georgia Elite

9.050 9.200 9.4509.450 37.150
25 15T 4T 10T 7T

7T

Jada Oliver121
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.375 9.300 9.0759.275 37.025
9T 9T 11 23 9 

9 

Paige Natysin122
VA-Apollo

9.175 9.500 9.4258.900 37.000
18 4T 13 13T 10 

10 

Camryn Foster129
MD-Silver Stars

9.525 9.200 9.4758.700 36.900
1 15T 19 9 11 

11 

Raleigh Easter127
FL-360 Gymnastics

9.275 9.500 9.4508.575 36.800
16 4T 22 10T 12T

12T

Quinn Harris106
OH-Cincinnati

9.325 9.375 9.2258.875 36.800
11T 7 14 22 12T

12T

Annie Cole104
IL-GAR

9.325 9.275 8.8259.325 36.750
11T 11 10 28 14 

14 

Esphyr Koren124
IN-Madison Gym World

9.300 9.325 9.3508.750 36.725
14T 8 17T 20 15 

15 

Charleigh Bullock103
VA-Capital

9.500 9.150 9.3758.625 36.650
2 18 20T 18T 16 

16 

Harlow Buddendeck116
NY-RGA

9.425 8.700 8.8509.600 36.575
5 26 1 27 17 

17 

Coco Lazaridis113
PA-Parkettes

9.100 9.125 9.5008.800 36.525
20T 19 16 5T 18 

18 

Cailyn Waibel102
MI-Bay Valley

9.075 8.975 9.5008.950 36.500
24 21 12 5T 19 

19 

Sophia Rocca114
PA-Parkettes

9.025 8.950 8.9509.425 36.350
26 22 6 25 20 

20 

Sloane Mateo107
NY-Gotham

9.400 8.800 9.4258.625 36.250
6T 23 20T 13T 21 

21 

Kaylee Wescott118
MA-Yellow Jacket

9.400 8.725 9.5758.525 36.225
6T 25 23 4 22T

22T

Reagan Nowak117
MI-Branch

9.150 9.250 9.3758.450 36.225
19 12T 24 18T 22T

22T

Claire Henry119
NY-Niagara

9.200 9.200 8.9008.850 36.150
17 15T 15 26 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa McLeod105
CT-Shoreline

8.925 9.250 9.4008.100 35.675
28T 12T 25 15T 25 

25 

Morgan Rothert109
NC-Sonshine

8.925 9.100 9.4007.975 35.400
28T 20 27 15T 26 

26 

Emily McMahon126
NY-Apex

9.000 8.500 9.3258.025 34.850
27 28 26 21 27 

27 

Wylie Pappas125
NJ-Eastern National

9.100 8.600 8.6507.950 34.300
20T 27 28 29 28 

28 

Capri Sferrazza123
CT-Shoreline

9.100 7.600 8.9757.475 33.150
20T 29 29 24 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Jr2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Estrada225
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.475 9.425 9.5759.575 38.050
5 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Grace Desing219
NY-Gym Unlimited

9.500 9.375 9.5759.525 37.975
4 5 3 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Maye202
AL-JamJev

9.575 9.075 9.5009.550 37.700
2 14 2 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Marks213
NC-Sonshine

9.075 9.400 9.6259.175 37.275
21T 3T 11 1 4 

4 

Mia Tinnirello206
MA-Elite

9.225 9.350 9.5009.100 37.175
13T 6T 12 4T 5 

5 

Lily Power215
NJ-Eastern National

9.425 9.400 9.0259.300 37.150
7 3T 8 25T 6 

6 

Kieley Restrepo224
NY-GMG Huntington

9.200 9.175 9.3009.275 36.950
16T 12T 9 13T 7 

7 

Sarah Savisky217
NC-Everest

9.375 9.225 9.2509.075 36.925
8T 11 13T 16 8 

8 

Emma Belle Gaskins203
VA-Capital

9.525 8.600 9.4259.325 36.875
3 22 7 6* 9T

9T

Katelyn Bjork218
OH-Perfection

9.450 9.350 9.4258.650 36.875
6 6T 20T 6* 9T

9T

Sophia Caliendo228
IL-American Academy

9.050 9.325 9.4259.075 36.875
23 9 13T 6* 9T

9T

Sophia Taskova216
NJ-North Stars

8.800 9.475 9.3009.225 36.800
28 1 10 13T 12 

12 

Sofia Macias204
OH-Gym World Twins

9.100 8.850 9.1259.375 36.450
20 17 5 21T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Daldo214
PA-Artistic Sports

9.625 8.625 9.4008.775 36.425
1 21 18 10 14 

14 

Julianna During222
NJ-Rebound

9.025 8.700 9.2259.450 36.400
24 20 4 17T 15 

15 

Sofia Tartaglia221
LA-Gym ETC

9.275 8.550 9.3009.000 36.125
11T 23T 16 13T 16 

16 

Zoey Juntgen208
IN-DeVeaus

9.225 8.050 9.4259.350 36.050
13T 28 6 6T 17 

17 

Payton McClain212
OH-Perfection

9.000 9.350 9.0758.575 36.000
25 6T 22T 24 18 

18 

Malena Kuzmanovski226
NY-Victors

9.300 8.725 9.3508.575 35.950
10 19 22T 11 19 

19 

Emily Looney211
CT-Shoreline

9.225 9.025 8.6009.075 35.925
13T 15 13T 28 20 

20 

Grayson Gall229
NY-Valley GTC

8.975 9.175 9.1508.500 35.800
26 12T 24 20 21 

21 

Kate Guthrie207
FL-Orlando Metro

9.200 8.550 8.9008.900 35.550
16T 23T 17 27 22 

22 

Liv Collins205
NJ-Eastern National

9.075 8.775 9.2258.100 35.175
21T 18 25 17T 23 

23 

Kayla Algeri210
CT-Next Dimension

9.150 8.150 9.1258.650 35.075
18T 26 20T 21T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braelyn Douglas220
MD-Hills

9.375 8.100 9.3258.075 34.875
8T 27 26 12 25 

25 

Aurelia Bennett223
MI-Gym America

8.825 8.975 9.1757.600 34.575
27 16 28T 19 26 

26 

Supriyha Moore227
NJ-La Gymnastique

9.275 7.900 9.1258.000 34.300
11T 29 27 21T 27 

27 

Kya Nye209
OH-Five Star

9.150 8.350 9.0257.600 34.125
18T 25 28T 25T 28 

28 

Hannah Barwis201
FL-American Twisters

0.000 9.300 0.0008.750 18.050
29 10 19 29 29 

29 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



Judge's Signatures

2021 Womens Level 9 Eastern Championship
Meet Results
May 7-9, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/7/2021 4:09 PM

Women / 9 / Jr3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Moll320
OH-Dominique

9.750 9.475 9.5009.250 37.975
1 3T 10 6T 1 

1 

Tori Hess325
MA-Elite

9.400 9.375 9.7509.425 37.950
13 8 3T 1 2 

2 

Raeya Linton311
MD-United

9.675 9.450 9.4009.275 37.800
2T 5 9 12 3 

3 

Olivia Jackson322
OH-Performance

9.550 9.350 9.4259.325 37.650
7 9 5 11 4 

4 

Lyla Movahed307
VA-Capital

9.375 9.125 9.5509.425 37.475
14T 17 3T 4 5 

5 

Emma Crocker327
GA-Georgia Elite

9.375 9.475 9.4759.075 37.400
14T 3T 12 8 6 

6 

Lila Folmar308
PA-Cumberland

9.125 9.225 9.4509.300 37.100
21 11T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Nora Bailey321
NC-First n Flight

9.375 9.225 9.6758.725 37.000
14T 11T 20T 2 8T

8T

Lilah Vega313
IN-GTC

9.150 9.175 9.3759.300 37.000
20 13T 6T 13 8T

8T

Avery McKay317
NC-Bull City

9.500 9.175 9.5008.775 36.950
8 13T 18 6T 10T

10T

Makayla Townsend328
IL-Legacy

9.450 9.400 9.1009.000 36.950
11T 6T 15T 20 10T

10T

Kayla O'Hara310
NJ-Gymland

9.625 8.200 9.6259.475 36.925
4T 25 1 3 12 

12 

Libby Tobias304
IL-Aspire

8.950 9.325 9.3509.150 36.775
24T 10 11 14T 13 

13 

Emmy Casselman318
NY-Chelsea Piers

9.625 9.075 9.3258.725 36.750
4T 18 20T 16 14 

14 

Stella Unger324
NC-Bull City

9.350 9.400 9.1508.750 36.650
17 6T 19 19 15 

15 

Ava Healey301
MA-Daggett

8.950 9.525 9.0509.050 36.575
24T 2 13 21 16 

16 

Skylar Dixon314
NC-Southeastern

9.625 9.625 8.6508.600 36.500
4T 1 22 25 17 

17 

Sabrina Visconti326
MA-Brestyans

9.675 8.500 8.7009.450 36.325
2T 22 2 24 18 

18 

Kennedy Welsh309
PA-Parkettes

9.475 8.325 9.5258.950 36.275
9T 24 17 5 19 

19 

Madisyn Alemany315
NJ-Bright Stars

9.275 8.700 9.0259.000 36.000
18 20 15T 22 20 

20 

Mackenzie Hoffman319
PA-Force

9.100 9.150 9.0008.500 35.750
22 16 23 23 21 

21 

Sophia Stellato305
MA-Yellow Jacket

8.800 9.175 9.4508.075 35.500
27 13T 26 9T 22 

22 

Ava Cirillo303
FL-Orlando Metro

9.450 8.875 7.9509.025 35.300
11T 19 14 28 23 

23 

Olivia Norris316
NC-Sonshine

9.000 7.450 9.3009.300 35.050
23 26 6T 17 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Catrabone312
NY-Niagara

9.175 8.375 8.6008.450 34.600
19 23 24 26 25 

25 

Cecelia Arico302
MI-Gym America

9.475 7.400 9.3508.100 34.325
9T 27 25 14T 26 

26 

Gigi LeBron306
IL-City Club

8.950 8.550 9.2507.400 34.150
24T 21 27 18 27 

27 

Ella McGowan323
MA-Brestyans

0.000 0.000 8.4500.000 8.450
28 28 28 27 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Rausa414
IL-Libertyville

9.525 9.500 9.6259.000 37.650
5T 1 16 2 1 

1 

Daelin Diaz-Luong420
NC-Everest

9.400 9.475 9.5509.200 37.625
9 2 8T 4T 2 

2 

Addison Megill408
PA-AJS Pancott

9.425 9.350 9.4009.300 37.475
8 7 4 17T 3 

3 

Keira Anastasi403
MA-Brestyans

9.575 9.400 9.1509.125 37.250
4 5T 13 26T 4T

4T

Ellie Delmar428
NC-Perfect Balance

9.250 9.450 9.3759.175 37.250
14 3 10T 19T 4T

4T

Avery Lescord418
MA-Reading

9.100 9.250 9.4259.425 37.200
21T 9T 1 15T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Showers405
NC-Everest

9.600 9.425 9.5258.625 37.175
3 4 23 7 7 

7 

Macy Nihart421
MI-Capital City

9.525 8.700 9.6759.225 37.125
5T 22T 7 1 8 

8 

Isabella Ciolfi422
MA-MEGA

9.675 9.250 9.2758.900 37.100
1 9T 17 24 9 

9 

Alix Napholz406
NJ-Gymland

9.175 9.225 9.3259.275 37.000
17T 11 5 22 10 

10 

Sophia Banky426
OH-Buckeye

9.375 8.975 9.4759.150 36.975
10 16 12 10T 11 

11 

Leigh Anne Elliott409
VA-World Class

9.650 8.250 9.6009.325 36.825
2 27 3 3 12 

12 

Bailee Norris415
OH-Flytz

9.325 9.325 9.5508.575 36.775
11T 8 24 4T 13 

13 

Avery Clare Moffitt401
MD-Hills

9.175 8.925 9.4259.200 36.725
17T 17T 8T 15T 14 

14 

Kelsie Dallas419
OH-Performance

8.800 9.100 9.4509.175 36.525
26T 13 10T 12T 15 

15 

Megan Wozniak413
IL-Legacy

9.325 9.400 8.4759.250 36.450
11T 5T 6 28 16T

16T

Alexa D'Andrea416
CT-CGA

8.900 8.900 9.3009.350 36.450
25 19 2 23 16T

16T

Claire Lovenbury423
FL-Flight

9.200 8.825 9.5008.825 36.350
15T 20 18 8T 18T

18T

Devon Conn417
PA-Silvias

8.800 9.025 9.4509.075 36.350
26T 14T 14 12T 18T

18T

Noelle Wojcik424
PA-Stallone

9.275 9.150 9.1508.650 36.225
13 12 22 26T 20 

20 

Madeline Migliero407
MA-Yellow Jacket

9.125 8.375 9.4759.025 36.000
19T 25 15 10T 21 

21 

Sydney Lindenmeyer404
IL-Naperville

9.200 8.800 9.4508.525 35.975
15T 21 26T 12T 22 

22 

Sophia Yatsko411
NC-Bull City

9.525 9.025 9.5007.825 35.875
5T 14T 28 8T 23 

23 

Sophia Cassese412
NJ-Gymland

9.100 8.700 9.3758.550 35.725
21T 22T 25 19T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Leblanc427
NH-Nohas

8.775 8.925 9.2008.700 35.600
28 17T 20 25 25 

25 

Boogie Jordan425
AL-JamJev

9.100 8.300 9.4008.675 35.475
21T 26 21 17T 26 

26 

Lillian Donahue402
FL-Golden City

9.050 8.450 9.3508.525 35.375
24 24 26T 21 27 

27 

Maya Hayes410
MA-Brestyans

9.125 7.450 9.5508.725 34.850
19T 28 19 4T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Seabrooks504
FL-LaFleurs Largo

9.725 9.525 9.7259.700 38.675
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Amaya Crowder505
NC-Raleigh

9.600 9.600 9.4759.225 37.900
4 4T 7 12T 2 

2 

Railey Bennett527
NC-Bull City

9.425 9.675 9.5009.275 37.875
12T 2 6 10T 3 

3 

Brooke Boggess517
OH-Queen City

9.400 9.725 9.6008.975 37.700
14T 1 14T 4* 4T

4T

Gabriela Alvarez525
GA-GA All Stars

9.200 9.600 9.6009.300 37.700
20 4T 5 4* 4T

4T

Peyton Stanos515
OH-Gym World

9.425 9.550 9.4509.050 37.475
12T 6 12 14T 6 

6 

Kate Peebles501
IL-Phenom

9.625 9.500 8.8759.325 37.325
2T 8 4 28 7 

7 

Paige Hasling508
VA-World Class

9.625 8.725 9.4259.400 37.175
2T 24 3 16T 8 

8 

Alejandra Alvarez524
GA-GA All Stars

9.225 9.325 9.3759.200 37.125
17T 10T 8 22T 9 

9 

Abby Scherban523
CT-CGA

9.525 9.650 9.5008.350 37.025
7 3 24 10T 10 

10 

Ellie Linn519
OH-Gym World

9.550 9.275 9.6008.525 36.950
6 14T 20T 4T 11 

11 

Ainsley Johnson521
IL-GAR

9.450 9.325 9.6508.425 36.850
10T 10T 22 2T 12 

12 

Anjali Buradagunta513
MA-Elite

9.450 9.275 9.6508.400 36.775
10T 14T 23 2T 13 

13 

Josilyn Pippin510
FL-Golden City

9.225 9.250 9.6008.675 36.750
17T 16 18 4T 14 

14 

Shea Larkee528
MA-Broderick

8.850 9.300 9.4009.150 36.700
27 13 9 19T 15 

15 

Taylor Beers Beers509
NY-New Image

9.575 8.975 9.2508.775 36.575
5 19T 16 25* 16T

16T

Maddie Wilt514
IL-GymNasti

9.125 9.225 9.2508.975 36.575
22T 17 14T 25* 16T

16T

Camryn Donovan511
MA-Yellow Jacket

9.175 8.950 9.6008.750 36.475
21 21T 17 4T 18 

18 

Amelia Lannon522
MA-Gym Learning Ctr

9.475 8.975 9.4258.575 36.450
8T 19T 19 16T 19 

19 

Calissa Nisson507
VA-GMS

9.475 9.325 9.4008.125 36.325
8T 10T 26 19T 20 

20 

Tali Flanigan512
PA-Parkettes

8.975 8.950 9.3759.000 36.300
26 21T 13 22T 21 

21 

Acacia Esser506
VA-Capital

9.350 8.400 9.4509.075 36.275
16 26 11 14T 22 

22 

Bella Horta518
NY-Gotham

8.825 8.875 8.9759.425 36.100
28 23 2 27 23 

23 

Meredith Hays516
PA-Prestige

9.125 9.000 9.4758.325 35.925
22T 18 25 12T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2021 Womens Level 9 Eastern Championship
Meet Results
May 7-9, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 5/7/2021 8:26 PM

Women / 9 / Jr5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Cashion520
NC-Sonshine

9.025 9.375 9.3008.000 35.700
25 9 27 24 25 

25 

Sophia Stromberg502
PA-Somerton

9.050 7.950 9.5259.125 35.650
24 27 10 9 26 

26 

Brennan Kohl503
KY-Agility

9.225 8.475 9.4008.525 35.625
17T 25 20T 19T 27 

27 

Madi Eitel526
PA-Elegance

9.400 7.400 9.4257.250 33.475
14T 28 28 16T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Diaz628
MD-Hills

9.775 9.475 9.5259.525 38.300
1 5T 2 12T 1 

1 

Robyn Wilson613
GA-C&C Gym

9.625 9.425 9.5759.375 38.000
6 9T 4 9T 2 

2 

Isabel Biro611
OH-Queen City

9.750 9.700 9.7008.750 37.900
2 1 15T 2 3 

3 

Erin McDermott625
FL-TBT

9.100 9.400 9.6259.500 37.625
22 11T 3 4T 4 

4 

Kayla Bender619
PA-Artistic Sports

9.500 9.475 9.6009.000 37.575
8 5T 10 7T 5 

5 

Alyssa Hutchinson626
DE-First State

9.400 9.525 9.2009.150 37.275
12 2 7T 26 6 

6 

Jasmine Hou620
IL-Legacy

8.900 9.050 9.6009.700 37.250
26T 21 1 7T 7 

7 

Megan Reder602
NY-Hotshots

9.350 9.450 9.3509.050 37.200
13 8 9 20T 8 

8 

Myca Kelly608
VA-World Class

9.200 9.325 9.3509.275 37.150
19T 14T 5 20T 9 

9 

Aspen Tucker607
GA-Gymnastix

9.300 9.325 9.5258.825 36.975
15T 14T 13 12T 10 

10 

Mileah Yost627
OH-Cincinnati

9.150 9.275 9.6258.900 36.950
21 16 11T 4T 11 

11 

Kayla Smith601
VA-International

9.725 8.825 9.4758.900 36.925
3 24 11T 15 12 

12 

Gabrielle Pierre610
MA-Elite

9.675 9.250 9.4258.525 36.875
4 17 20 16T 13T

13T

Simona Jokulis616
SC-Aiken

9.475 9.500 9.3508.550 36.875
9 3T 19 20T 13T

13T

Noella Marshall614
MI-AA Flames

9.225 9.100 9.7258.775 36.825
18 20 14 1 15 

15 

Claire Donahue612
MI-Bay Valley

9.250 9.425 9.6758.400 36.750
17 9T 22 3 16 

16 

Johanna Sasser603
GA-Gymnastix

9.425 9.025 9.6258.600 36.675
10T 22 18 4T 17 

17 

Brielle Kaplewicz618
NY-Niagara

9.425 9.400 8.8508.750 36.425
10T 11T 15T 27 18 

18 

Hannah Hughes617
NY-Hotshots

9.200 8.450 9.4259.175 36.250
19T 26 6 16T 19 

19 

Shyann Bootman604
NY-World Class

9.325 8.350 9.3259.150 36.150
14 27 7T 23 20 

20 

Madison Villani624
NY-Towers

9.650 8.650 9.5508.250 36.100
5 25 23 11 21 

21 

Madison Wright622
VA-Apollo

9.025 9.500 9.3758.125 36.025
25 3T 24 19 22 

22 

Elle Zbierski606
IL-Legacy

9.075 9.000 9.4008.475 35.950
23 23 21 18 23 

23 

Katie Sukut623
FL-Orlando Metro

9.300 9.200 9.2258.100 35.825
15T 18 25 25 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Mann605
OH-Perfection

9.050 9.475 9.5257.500 35.550
24 5T 26 12T 25 

25 

Ava Kelly609
NY-Gym Nest

8.900 7.850 9.2758.750 34.775
26T 28 15T 24 26 

26 

Brooklyn Thomas621
MD-Hills

9.575 9.375 9.5752.000 30.525
7 13 27 9T 27 

27 

Vale Acevedo615
FL-FL GTC

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
28 19 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Mazzoni720
FL-EVO

9.550 9.450 9.7009.175 37.875
5 7T 8T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Garner701
VA-World Class

9.350 9.550 9.4259.425 37.750
14 4 2 16T 2 

2 

Brianna Hawthorne710
VA-Capital

9.600 9.075 9.7009.325 37.700
2T 18 4 1T 3T

3T

Rachel Levy728
CT-CGA

9.450 9.525 9.5509.175 37.700
9T 5 8T 13 3T

3T

Samantha Rios725
FL-Elite Gym Academy

9.600 9.575 9.2509.175 37.600
2T 2T 8T 21T 5 

5 

Syvanna Navarro712
IN-JPAC

9.425 9.300 9.6509.200 37.575
11T 12 7 4 6 

6 

Madi Bell709
VA-Capital

9.100 9.450 9.2259.400 37.175
25 7T 3 23T 7 

7 

Isabelle Hamilton702
MI-MEGA

9.375 8.575 9.7009.500 37.150
13 23 1 1T 8 

8 

Alexa Yeomans717
IN-Madison Gym World

9.500 9.175 9.5758.850 37.100
7T 16 13 11T 9 

9 

Madison Richardson716
OH-TOPs

9.075 9.200 9.5009.225 37.000
26 15 5T 15 10 

10 

Kiersten Lewis713
LA-North Shore

9.200 9.225 9.6008.925 36.950
18T 14 12 7T 11 

11 

Ava Callahan704
NC-Team Attraction

9.575 9.675 9.6007.975 36.825
4 1 27 7T 12 

12 

Lilah Russo724
IL-Phenom

9.525 9.575 9.4258.250 36.775
6 2T 23 16T 13 

13 

Harmony Haro719
OH-Cincinnati

9.725 9.375 9.5758.050 36.725
1 10 26 11T 14T

14T

Mia Cantu707
IN-Madison Gym World

9.500 9.100 9.6258.500 36.725
7T 17 21 5T 14T

14T

Abigail Politowicz705
CT-Dunnes

9.000 9.325 9.2259.075 36.625
27 11 11 23T 16 

16 

Natalie Lindgren718
NJ-Premier

9.125 8.750 9.3509.225 36.450
23T 21 5T 18 17 

17 

Ellie White729
AL-Mountain Brook

9.225 9.475 9.6258.100 36.425
17 6 24T 5T 18T

18T

Celine Nyatome727
CT-Johns Academy

9.125 9.400 9.2758.625 36.425
23T 9 17T 19T 18T

18T

Lenna Herzfeld711
FL-TBT

9.300 9.275 9.5258.100 36.200
16 13 24T 14 20 

20 

Sofia DeStefano714
CT-Darien Y

9.450 8.675 9.2758.475 35.875
9T 22 22 19T 21 

21 

Reese Campbell715
MA-Nashoba

9.200 9.000 8.8508.750 35.800
18T 19 15 27 22 

22 

Dina Ortiz706
NC-Lake Norman

8.900 8.950 9.2508.525 35.625
28 20 20 21T 23 

23 

Veralie Perrier722
MA-Nashoba

9.150 8.350 9.2258.825 35.550
21T 24 14 23T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Durso726
NY-Galaxy

9.325 7.850 9.6008.625 35.400
15 26T 17T 7T 25 

25 

Charlotte Ritchey708
MD-Docksiders

9.200 7.850 9.6008.725 35.375
18T 26T 16 7T 26 

26 

Tenia Ray721
VA-GMS

9.425 8.300 8.4007.875 34.000
11T 25 28 28 27 

27 

Mary Millison703
PA-Stallone

9.150 6.950 9.2258.575 33.900
21T 28 19 23T 28 

28 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



Judge's Signatures

2021 Womens Level 9 Eastern Championship
Meet Results
May 7-9, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/8/2021 11:38 AM

Women / 9 / Jr8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellan Johnson822
VA-World Class

9.350 9.000 9.6259.725 37.700
14T 17T 1 2* 1T

1T

Erin Wilbanks827
MI-MEGA

9.175 9.550 9.6259.350 37.700
20 1 5 2* 1T

1T

Madison Harvey824
MI-Mid Michigan

9.425 9.475 9.3509.425 37.675
12 2T 3 16 3 

3 

Natalie Angland801
MA-Elite

9.325 9.100 9.5509.325 37.300
16T 15 6 6T 4T

4T

Julianne Seaman805
GA-GAA

9.350 9.475 9.3009.175 37.300
14T 2T 9 18T 4T

4T

Breanna Ford819
PA-Carol Leone

9.450 9.150 9.6758.875 37.150
11 13 16 1 6 

6 

GiGi Thomas811
FL-Park Avenue

9.675 8.675 9.3759.375 37.100
2 24 4 15 7T

7T

Iliana Cannon818
NY-Gotham

9.325 9.450 9.2759.050 37.100
16T 5 12 20T 7T

7T

Elizabeth Strohecker809
NC-Perfect Balance

9.575 8.900 9.4508.950 36.875
5 19T 14 9T 9 

9 

Leila Basa806
IL-Bartlett

8.850 9.225 9.3259.450 36.850
24 10 2 17 10T

10T

Sammie Wolff820
PA-AJS Pancott

9.300 9.125 9.2759.150 36.850
18 14 10 20T 10T

10T

Mecca Chandler814
IN-Flip Zone

9.750 9.400 9.5758.075 36.800
1 6T 28 5 12 

12 

Madison McVey816
OH-Perfection

9.550 9.400 9.5508.225 36.725
6 6T 26 6T 13T

13T

Mariama Hunt826
NC-Enso Elite

9.475 8.825 9.3009.125 36.725
8T 21 11 18T 13T

13T

Emily Serva803
NY-Apex

9.475 9.200 9.4258.550 36.650
8T 11T 20 13T 15 

15 

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger812
GA-Leaps & Bounds

9.625 8.575 9.4259.000 36.625
3T 25 13 13T 16 

16 

Maelyn McLeod813
PA-Stallone

9.525 9.025 9.4508.600 36.600
7 16 18T 9T 17 

17 

Campbell Stoner810
IN-JPAC

9.475 9.275 9.4508.125 36.325
8T 9 27 9T 18 

18 

Victoria Paladino823
NY-Apex

9.150 8.900 9.2758.925 36.250
21 19T 15 20T 19 

19 

Grace Kotora815
OH-Gym World

9.400 9.475 8.7508.425 36.050
13 2T 21 25T 20 

20 

Lexi Gahagan807
VA-World Class

8.825 9.400 9.4508.275 35.950
25 6T 24T 9T 21 

21 

Ec Lewman825
MS-Courthouse

9.000 8.800 8.7509.300 35.850
23 22 7 25T 22 

22 

Kourtney Pierce817
MA-Elite

8.650 9.200 9.1008.750 35.700
27 11T 17 24 23 

23 

Delaney Linton804
PA-Silvias

9.625 7.750 9.6008.600 35.575
3T 28 18T 4 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Stewart828
TN-PAK

9.225 8.425 9.4758.400 35.525
19 26 22 8 25 

25 

Allie Call808
WV-Bozhis Gym Nest

9.125 8.700 9.1258.375 35.325
22 23 23 23 26 

26 

Hana Prokop821
NY-Gotham

8.325 9.000 8.4759.250 35.050
28 17T 8 28 27 

27 

Ella Springer802
NY-Gotham

8.800 8.300 8.5258.275 33.900
26 27 24T 27 28 

28 
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